C
O
LO
R
-C
O
D

B
E
LS
69
COLOR-CODE LABELS
AMES® COMPATIBLE
Label Size: 1-1/2” x 1-7/8”
Product Number Color Numeric Qty.
SDD00-04 00-04
20/
Sheet
(4 of
each
number)
SDD05-09 05-09
SDD10-14 10-14
SDD15-19 15-19
SDD20-24 0000  20-24
SDD25-29 0000  25-29
SDD30-34 0000  30-34
SDD35-39 0000  35-39
SDD40-44 0000  40-44
SDD45-49 0000  45-49
SDD50-54 0000  50-54
SDD55-59 0000  55-59
SDD60-64 0000  60-64
SDD65-69 0000  65-69
SDD70-74 0000  70-74
SDD75-79 0000  75-79
SDD80-84 0000  80-84
SDD85-89 0000  85-89
SDD90-94 0000  90-94
SDD95-99 0000  95-99
Label Size: 1-3/4” x 1/2”
Product Number Color Qty.
59742427
1,000/